PRIMERGY BX2580 M2
System configurator and order-information guide
Contents
Instructions
Configuration diagram
Configurator
# X BX2580 Dual Socket 20
# XI Processor 21

Registered Memory (RDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support
- one DDR4 registered ECC memory Module, 1.2V
Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU
8GB (1x8GB) 1Rx4 DDR4-2400 R ECC S26361-F3934-E611
16GB (1x16GB) 2Rx4 DDR4-2400 R ECC S26361-F3934-E612
12x per 32GB (1x32GB) 2Rx4 DDR4-2400 R ECC S26361-F3934-E615
Registered Memory (RDIMM 3DS)
64GB (1x64GB) 4Rx4 DDR4-2400 3DS ECC S26361-F3934-E617 available from Q4/2017
CPU, max. Registered Memory (RDIMM) without SDDC (chipkill) support
3 modules - one DDR4 registered ECC memory Module, 1.2V
per channel Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx8 DDR4-2400 R ECC S26361-F3934-E614 on special release only
16GB (1x16GB) 2Rx8 DDR4-2400 R ECC S26361-F3934-E613
Load Reduced Memory (LRDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support
- one DDR4 load reduced ECC memory Module, 1.2V
Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU
64GB (1x64GB) 4Rx4 DDR4-2400 LR ECC S26361-F3935-E616
128GB (1x128GB) 8Rx4 DDR4-2400 LR ECC S26361-F3935-E617 late availability expected
G
3DPC 16GB 40GB 80GB 176GB 368GB
1DPC 48GB 112GB
2DPC 8GB 24GB 48GB 112GB 240GB